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Preliminar Balansrakning 2016

TILLGANGAR

Lager ( marken )

Kassa

Bank

Plusgirot

ldgerkonto

Fordringar

7 000 kr

Fastighet

Ack. Avskrivningar -7 000 kr

SUMMA

SKULDER & EGET KAPITAL

Leverantdrskulder
Ingaende eget kapital

Rrets resultat

SUMMA
TROLLHATTAN 2017-02-11

Mats Lejon
Distriktskassor

11 feb 2017

Vasthodal Scoutdistrikt

15-12-31

13 375 kr

1628 kr

162 557 kr

598 960 kr

27 614 kr

13 413 kr

0 kr

817 547 kr

0 kr

34 079 kr

783 468 kr

817 547 kr

16-12-31

13 375 kr
1628 kr
162 557 kr
704 818 kr
36 061kr
8 213 kr
7 000 kr

-7 000 kr 0 kr

926 652 kr

21788 kr
783 468 kr

121 395 kr

926 651 kr



